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1 87341072 Pradeep G.C. CSC25I Theory of computation 23180 F No Change

2 15808/074 Sanjok Subedi CSC257 Theory of Computation 15/60 F Change

3 20s64107s Dibesh KC CSC257 Theory of Computation 14160 F No Change

4 20907107s Bibash Giri CSC257 Theory of ComPutation 1 8/60 F No Change

5 21t&sl07s Adarsha Shrestha CSC257 Theory of Computation 19/60 F No Change

6 2L299/075 Bipin Bist CSC257 Theory of Computation 19/60 F Change

7 25s991017 Sujit Kumar
Chaudhary

CSC257 Theory of ComPutation t9160 F No Change

8 262181071 Adarsha Chaulagain CSC257 Theory of Computation l9160 F No Change

9 2638610',17 Sanskar Majgaiya CSC257 Theory of Computation t7160 F No Change

10 264531077 Nishan Bhattarai CSC257 Theory of Computation 1 1/60 F No Change

11 26455/077 Prameshwor
Chaudhary

CSC257 Theory of Computation 1s/60 F No Change

12 264631077 Sanjay Dhamala CSC257 Theory of ComPutation 19/60 F No Change

3 268061077 Milan Gyawali CSC257 Theory of Computation r7160 F No Change

4 269641077 Laxman Nath CSC257 Theory of ComPutation l8/60 F No Change

5 269771077 Narendra Thakulla CSC257 Theory of Computation 14160 F No Change

6 269821077 Ramesh Bhatt csc257 Theory of Computation L2l60F Change

7 271151077 Manisha Magar CSC257 Theory of Computation 15/60 F No Change

8 271371077 Sunil Limbu CSC257 Theory of Computation 19/60 F Change

9 269su077 Bhim Budha csc258 Computer Networks 18/60 F Change

20 26985/077 Rohit Pal CSC258 Computer Networks 17160 F No Change

21 278311077 Ashwin Bahadur Rawal CSC258 Computer Networks 09/60 F No Change

22 278431077 Manish Gurung CSC258 Computer Networks 18/60 F No Change

23 27853/077 Sameer Banthwa
Tharu

CSC258 Computer Networks 19160 F No Change

24 278541077 Samip Chhetri CSC258 Computer Networks 14160F No Change

25 2627s/071 Kristi Panta CSC259 Operating Systems 1 8/60 F No Change

26 258941077 Ranjan Dangol CSC260 Database Management SYstem t7160F No Change
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Database Management SYstem l8/60 F No Change
27 2s9021077 Sanjita K.C.

Databate Management SYstem 16/60 F No Change
28

b
2s903/077 Saugat Thapa CSU26U

263861011 QqncLqr I\,4eioai CSC260

-Dutub^"ManagementSystem

l4160 F No Change

Artifi cial Intelligence 09/60 F No Change
30 21243/075 Dipesh Gautam CSCz6 I

CSC26 Artifi cial Intelligence 18/60 F Change
3l 232761016

CSC26 Artifi cial Intelligence 19/60 F No Change
32 262181077 Adarsha Chaulagain

Artifi cial Intelligence 09/60 F No Change
33

34

263861017 Sanskar MajgaiYa CSC26

264531077 Nichan Rhafta CSC26 Artifi cial Intelligence 08/60 F No Change

CSC26 Artifi ciat Intelligence 18/60 F No Change
35 268061071 Milan Gyawali

Artifi cial Intelligence 17160 F No Change
36 26812/077 Pranjal Neupane

Artifi cial Intelligence 19/60 F No Change
37 27682/077 Keshab Bashyal CSC26I
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